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Addiction Medicine Romola L. Breckenridge romola@stanford.edu 650-736-1743 650-725-4353 - - - -
Adolescent Medicine Ana Fraser ana.fraser@stanford.edu 650-736-9557 650-736-7706 - - - -

Adult Neurology Mitzine Wright mitzine@stanford.edu 650-725-6688 - Julie Ng -
julieng@stanford.
edu

-

Adult Psychiatry Quynh Dang
psychresidency@lists.stanfor
d.edu

650-725-2769 - Mario Mercurio
mario.mercurio@stanfor
d.edu

650-725-5591 650-725-4353

Advanced Heart Failure and Transplant 
Cardiology

Laura Dodera ldodera@stanford.edu 650-725-4177 650-725-1599 Melissa Garza melgarza@stanford.edu 650-725-4181 650-725-1599

Anesthesia Marissa David mdavid8@stanford.edu 650-723-7377 650-725-8544 Janine Roberts janine@stanford.edu - -
Body Imaging Lourdes Ibarra 650-723-8463 650-723-1909 - - - -
Cardiac Anesthesia Bernadett Mahanay bromo@stanford.edu 650-723-6415 650-725-8544 - - - -

Child Neurology Mitzine Wright mitzine@stanford.edu 650-725-6688 - Julie Ng -
julieng@stanford.
edu

-

Child Psychiatry Ola Golovinsky ola2@stanford.edu   650-725-0957 650-7213954 - - - -
Critical Care Anesthesia Bernadett Mahanay bromo@stanford.edu 650-723-6415 650-725-8544 - - - -
Critical Care Medicine La Toya King lsking@stanford.edu 650-725-3098 650-725-5439 - - - -

Cytopathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Dermatology Olena Mykhaylichenko olena@stanford.edu 650-721-7193 - - - - -

Dermatopathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Female Pelvic Reconstruction Midhun Joseph midhun@stanford.edu 650-497-8753 - - - - -
Gastroenterology Elaine Tschorn tschorn@stanford.edu 650-721-6190 650-723-5488 - - - -

Gastrointestinal Pathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

General Surgery Krista Fukumoto kristaf@stanford.edu 650-723-6269 - - - - -
Hematology Laura Wang laurawang@stanford.edu 650-724-6467 650-721-6826 - - - -

Hematopathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Internal Medicine Audrey Holmes aaholmes@stanford.edu 650-498-6205 - - - - -
Internal Medicine - Anesthesia TRACK Marissa David mdavid8@stanford.edu 650-723-7377 650-725-8544 Janine Roberts janine@stanford.edu - -
Medical Biochemical Genetics Joanne Cheung joannec3@stanford.edu 650-736-4364 650-498-4555 - - - -
Medical Genetics Joanne Cheung joannec3@stanford.edu 650-736-4364 650-498-4555 - - - -

Molecular Genetic Pathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Nephrology Lani Demchak ljlucente@stanford.edu 650-725-4738 650-721-1443 Lynn Clinton azzo@stanford.edu - -
Neuromuscular Medicine Gayla Weng gweng@stanford.edu 650-725-4341 - Mitzine Wright mitzine@stanford.edu 650-725-6688 -

Neuropathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Neurophysiology Chris Hopkins chopkins@stanford.edu 650-498-3056 - - - - -

Neuroradiology Kari Galatolo kcgalatolo@stanford.edu 650-723-7426 650-498-5374 Patty Smith psmith3@stanford.edu 650-723-6767 -

Neurotology April Prasad aprasad@ohns.stanford.edu 650-724-9697 650-725-8502 Erika Shimahara
eshimahara@ohns.stanfo
rd.edu

650-736-1455 -

Nuclear Medicine Sofia Gonzales sofias@stanford.edu 650-303-0464 650-721-6619 - - - -
Obstetric Anesthesia Bernadett Mahanay bromo@stanford.edu 650-723-6415 650-725-8544 - - - -

This is an incomplete list of our programs. We are working on obtaining contact information for the rest of our programs. If you do not see your program-of-interest here so you can inquire about training vertification, please contact 
Thi (tdinhla@stanford.edu).
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Obstetrics/Gynecology Jackie Signor jsignor@stanford.edu 650-498-7570 650-723-7737 - - - -
Oncology Laura Wang laurawang@stanford.edu 650-724-6467 650-721-6826 - - - -
Ophthalmology Charlotte Rendon crendon@stanford.edu 650-724-9981 - - - - -

Orthopedic Hand Surgery Donna San Juan dsanjuan@stanford.edu 650-721-7626 - Anthony Choi achoi21@stanford.edu 650-497-9586 -

Orthopedic Surgery Karen Denny kdenny@stanford.edu 650-721-7638 - - - - -

Otolaryngology Erika Shimahara
eshimahara@ohns.stanford.e
du

650-736-1455 - Amy Dao adao@ohns.stanford.edu - -

Pain Medicine Matthew Chen mtchen@stanford.edu 650-721-7212 650-721-3471 - - - -

Pathology (Anatomic & Clinical Pathology) Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Pediatric - Anesthesia TRACK Andrea Burfield andrea10@stanford.edu 650-736-6876 650-497-8228 Michelle Brooks mbrooks@lpch.org - -
Pediatric Anesthesia Bernadett Mahanay bromo@stanford.edu 650-723-6415 650-725-8544 - - - -
Pediatric Critical Care Medicine Noemi Jenkins noemij@stanford.edu 650-721-4339 650-736-9198 - - - -

Pediatric Gastroenterology Megan Christofferson
mchristofferson@stanfordchi
ldrens.org

650-725-9813 650-498-5608 - - - -

Pediatric Hem/Onc Charlene Rotandi cdlarson@stanford.edu 650-723-5535 650-723-5231 - - - -
Pediatric Nephrology Kim Sands ksands@stanford.edu 650-723-7903 650-498-6714 - - - -

Pediatric Otolaryngology Erika Shimahara
eshimahara@ohns.stanford.e
du

650-736-1455 - Amy Dao adao@ohns.stanford.edu - -

Pediatric Pulmonology Linda Young lzarate@stanford.edu 650-723-8325 650-723-5201 - - - -

Pediatric Surgery Lisa Perry lperry@stanfordchildrens.org 650-724-3664 650-725-5577 Matias Bruzoni, MD
mbruzoni@stanfordchild
rens.org 

650 723-6439 -

Pediatric Urology Midhun Joseph midhun@stanford.edu 650-497-8753 - - - - -
Pediatrics Andrea Burfield andrea10@stanford.edu 650-736-6876 - Michelle Brooks mbrooks@lpch.org - -

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Ashley Johnson ashley85@stanford.edu 650-721-7627 - Anthony Choi achoi21@stanford.edu 650-497-9586 -

Plastic Surgery Christine Reyes-Santos  clreyes@stanford.edu 650-723-5824 - - - - -
Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine Ashvinder Khanna aashi@stanford.edu 650-723-1150 650-725-7085 - - - -
Radiation Oncology Jessica Frank jefrank@stanford.edu 650-724-7673 - - - - -
Rheumatology Sharon Dickow sdickow@stanford.edu 650-723-7038 650-723-7509 - - - -

Selective Pathology: Breast Pathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Selective Pathology: Gynecology Pathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Selective Pathology: Surgical Pathology Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Sleep Medicine Anna Lopez alopez1@stanford.edu 650-721-7575 650-721-3468 - - - -

Spinal Cord Injury Lucia Ramos lucia.ramos2@va.gov
650-493-5000 
x69581

- Anthony Choi achoi21@stanford.edu 650-497-9586 -

Sports Medicine Janet Lockshin lockshin@stanford.edu 650-721-7618 - - - - -

Sports PM&R Veronica Liew vliew@stanford.edu 650-725-6134 - Anthony Choi achoi21@stanford.edu 650-497-9586 -

Thoracic Surgery (Integrated) Residency Stephanie Harrington
scunanan@stanford
.edu  

650-721-2552 - - - -

Thoracic Surgery (Traditional) Residency Stephanie Harrington
scunanan@stanford
.edu  

650-721-2552 - - - -
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Transfusion Medicine/Blood Banking Manoly Simmalavong manolys@stanford.edu 650-723-1247 -
Rachael Buenafe-
Jacinto

rjacinto@stanford.edu - -

Urology Midhun Joseph midhun@stanford.edu 650-497-8753 - - - - -
Vascular Surgery (Integrated) Carine Lahitette calahi@stanford.edu 650-723-2185 - - - - -
Vascular Surgery (Traditional) Carine Lahitette calahi@stanford.edu 650-723-2185 - - - - -
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